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CLASS VII.—STAMP AND DEEDS DEPARTMENT.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

1891-92.
Salaries. Other Charges. Total.

£

l.ooo
£

4,10iVote 40.—Stamp Department 3,100

„ 4L.—Laud and Deeds Registry 8,640 5,700 14,34i
TOTAL OF CLASS VII. 11,740 (5700 18,4*

iem.
1891-92.

£

STAMP DEPARTMENT.
1891-92.

Total number of officers ... 16

2

3

VOTE JST o. 40.
Salabies—
Head Office—

Secretary, Controller Legacy Duties, and Deputy Com-
missioner

Chief Clerk and Accountant
Record Clerk
Clerk
Chief Stamper
5 Stampers, 1 at £70, 1 at £45, 3 at £40 ...

Auckland—
Clerk ... ... . ...

Wellington—
Clerk

Hawlce's Bay—
Clerk

Canterbury—
Clerk 'Cadet

Otago—
Clerk

Contributions to votes—
"Land and Deeds Registry "

475
250
175
125:
210
235

150

150
4

130
5

150
75

190

785

3,100

Otheb Charges—
Contingencies, Machinery, Overtime, &c. 1,000

Total—Vote No. 40 4,100
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