CLASS VII.—STAMP AND DEEDS DEPARTMENT.

	189				1–92.	
		Salaries.	Other	harges.	Total.	
		£		£	£	
Vote 40.—Stamp Department		3,100		1,000	4,100	
	11 Land and Doods Posistry	8,640		5,700		
"					14,340	
	TOTAL OF CLASS VII	11,740		6,700	18,440	
Item.						
				1891–92.		
						
				£		
				25	£	
	STAMP DEPARTME	1891-92.			P T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	
	VOTE No. 40.	16				
1	SALARIES— Head Office—					
7.	Secretary, Controller Legacy Duties	s, and Deputy	Com-			
	missioner Chief Clerk and Accountant	•••	•••	$\begin{array}{c} 475 \\ 250 \end{array}$		
	Record Clerk	•••	***	175		
	Clerk	* ***		125		
	Chief Stamper		•••	210		
2	5 Stampers, 1 at £70, 1 at £45, 3 at Auckland—	£40	•••	235		
	Clerk	***	•••	150		
3	Wellington— Clerk	••	•••	150		
4	Hawke's Bay— Clerk			130		
5	Canterbury—	•••	•••	150		
	Clerk			150		
· c	Cadet Otago—	•••	***	75		
6	Člerk		•••	190	! !	
7	Contributions to votes— "Land and Deeds Registry"	•••		785		
.*		•		3,100		
ļ						
8	OTHER CHARGES— Contingencies, Machinery, Overtime, &	cc	•••	1,000		
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 40	•••			4,100	